For assistance or to order, call  (800) 531-5782
60 Power Trends, Inc. 27715 Diehl Road, Warrenville, IL 60555   (800) 531-5782   Fax: (630) 393-6902  http://www.powertrends.com
Application Notes
Mechanical Outline
Product Selector Guide
Revised 5/15/98
P T 4 2 0 5
3-7 WATT 24V INPUT
ISOLATED DC-DC CONVERTER
Ordering Information
Through-Hole
PT4205A  = 3.3V/1.8A
PT4206A  = 5V/1.2A
Surface Mount
PT4205C  = 3.3V/1.8A
PT4206C  = 5V/1.2A
Pin-Out Information
Pin Function
1 Vout
2 Vout return